Monitorler

27

27

27

27

27

23

21.

23.

23.

21.

23.

23.

Uriin

5 SAMSUNG LS22D310EAUXUF 5MS 75HZ FHD

8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA (Sifir

Ol Piksel Garantili)

8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

5 PHILIPS 222V8LA/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP

8 PHILIPS 24E2N1110/61 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

ASUS VA279HG 120HZ 1MS EYE CARE MONITOR

PHILIPS 27E2N1116/00 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 27E1IN1200A/01 IPS 1IMS 120HZ VGA HDMI

8 MSI PRO MP242A E2 1MS 120HZ MONITOR

PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA DP

PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI DP

.8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

Marka

Samsung

Ezcool

Dell

Philips

Philips

Asus

Philips

Philips

Msi

Philips

Philips

Philips

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

3.463,95 TL

82,95

114,45

124,95

135,45

141,75

145,95

177,45

177,45

198,45

208,95

208,95

usb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



27 LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS 75HZ HDMI

31,5 PHILIPS 322E1C 4MS 75HZ FHD HDMI/DP MON

LENOVO THINKVISION T27-40 64A5MAT6TK 27" 4MS

120Hz

31.5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP HDMI

27 ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

21.5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK HDMI VGA

23.8" LENOVO THINK T24D-40 64B9GAT1TK 4MS 120Hz

27 LENOVO T27QD-40 64AAGAT2TK QHD 2K 4MS 120Hz

27 ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

23.8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

32 ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR10 5MS 165HZ FREESYNC

21.5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

21.5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

23.8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

Lenovo

Philips

Lenovo

Philips

Asus

Asus

Lenovo

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Philips

Dell

10+

5+

5+

220,50

271,95

304,50

313,95

351,75

355,95

378,00

441,00

544,95

555,45

964,95

93,45

93,45

103,95

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usb

usD



21.

21.

23.

5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

ASUS VA249HG 24" 120HZ 1IMS FHD IPS GAMING MONITOR

23.

22

27

23.

27

24

24

21.

24

23

8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

LENOVO S22i-30 63FCKATBTK IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP VESA

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1200A/01 IPS 1IMS 120HZ VGA HDMI

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

Asus

Dahua

Dahua

Asus

Dell

Lenovo

Philips

Philips

Dell

Dell

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Asus

107,10

115,50

128,10

135,45

135,45

147,00

152,25

156,45

156,45

168,00

173,25

177,45

177,45

177,45

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



27

23.

24.

23.

27

23.

27

24

27

21.

27

23.

24,

27

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA

HDMI

5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 120HZ

8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

PHILIPS 272V8LA/00 FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP VGA

8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1IMS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1IMS 75HZ VGA HDMI

5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA DP

ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA

VESA

8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1IMS 120HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PIVOT

5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X20 CURVED 1MS 165Hz MONITOR

Dell

Lenovo

Msi

Asus

Philips

Philips

Asus

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Lenovo

Gamepower

183,75

183,75

198,45

198,45

198,45

208,95

208,95

208,95

210,00

229,95

229,95

240,45

241,50

246,75

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



23.6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

27 ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

27 MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

31.5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

MONI

27 ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1IMS 165HZ DP HDMI

27 GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 CURVED 1MS 165Hz MONITOR

15.6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

23.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

24.1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA sRGB

27 ASUS VG27wWQ1B WQHD IPS 165Hz 1MS HDMI DP

GAMING

27 ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

23.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP USB-C

31.5 ASUS VG32VQ1BR LED QHD 1MS 165HZ DP

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Philips

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

262,50

271,95

271,95

271,95

282,45

282,45

288,75

292,95

313,95

324,45

341,25

366,45

387,45

399,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



27

24

29

34

31

27

15

31

ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D HDMI

mDP

ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP TYPE C

MSI MODERN MD342CQP 1MS 120HZ UWQHD CURVED

1500R VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C MONITOR

.5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16QHG 5MS 120HZ IPS WQXGA

.5 MSI MAG 321UP QD-OLED 0.03MS 165HZ UHD FLAT
1500R VA FREESYNC PREMIUM GAMING MONITOR

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

399,00

418,95

418,95

471,45

504,00

523,95

546,00

1.783,95

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usb



